Technical Datasheet 12 April 2026
LED Indicator Push Button Switch
This push button switch features an integrated LED indicator for visual signaling. It is designed
for use in control panels and industrial automation systems.
Product Overview
Integrated LED indicator provides clear signal feedback for control panels.
Professional LED Indicator Push Button
This LED indicator push button switch is engineered for high-performance control and signal indication in industrial environments. It features

Certifications
Compliance Standards CE, ISO 9001, RoHS, UL, IEC60947-5-1, GB/T14048.1
Ordering Information
Standard M22 mounting size ensures compatibility with common control panels.
Available Colors
• White (XDL31-EV61)
• Green (XDL31-EV63)
• Red (XDL31-EV64)
• Yellow (XDL31-EV65)
• Blue (XDL31-EV66)
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong